Cokoladova tretra 2022
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 4:29

(196) 300m - Dievcata 2011-2012 :: Beh N

#

A W N R

St.é.
(1720)
(1711)

(1718)
(1706)

Meno

ROSKOVA Natalia
MOCOVA Alexandra
PESZEKIOVA Agata
MAJERSKA Natélia

Nar.

2011
2011
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
56,76
1:05,90
1:08,23
1:15,92
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